
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

199 
65 
51 
59 
97 

119 
31 
91 

222 
32 
76 

129 
294 
118 
41 

213 
16 

299 
17 

250 
89 
44 
80 
40 

113 
10 

133 
55 
63 

30 

Name 

Sebastian Svensson 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Hilda Lundh 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Theodore Eklund 
Noel Sundberg 
David Törnblom 
Hanna Kreitz 
Agnes Malmsten 
Ville Löfgren 
Felix Rockborn 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Erik Axberg 
Tuva Garbman 
Eddie Boman 
William Encrantz 
Oliver Fernros (D) 
Klara Eriksson 
Vendela Kördel 
Alfons Kivi (D) 
Linnea Karlsson 
William Nygren (D) 
Mikael Drozdz (D) 
Nova-Lee Hansson 
Maximilian Bik 
Alwin Palmqvist (D) 
Emelie Tigerman 
Edwin Bernhardtson 
Melissa Häreby 

Axel Palmgren 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
5 
4 

9 

Total Tm 

6:24.762 
6:24.934 
6:26.513 
6:31.455 
6:32.671 
6:33.351 
6:33.797 
6:39.196 
6:41.115 
6:41.888 
6:42.390 
6:44.433 
6:47.409 
6:50.920 
6:54.354 
6:55.590 
7:05.284 
7:07.508 
6:13.307 
6:26.333 
6:28.918 
6:29.217 
6:38.156 
6:17.289 
4:00.957 
3:18.190 

1.774 

7:03.756 

Best Tm 

42.370 
42.274 
42.347 
42.930 
42.663 
42.825 
43.095 
43.611 
43.678 
43.905 
43.742 
44.130 
44.231 
44.686 
44.484 
44.962 
45.657 
44.824 
44.540 
45.197 
47.272 
47.060 
48.397 
45.389 
45.089 
46.507 

44.136 

Klubb 

Rasbo Motorklubb 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Gävle 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Jämtlands Motorklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Enköpings Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Borlänge Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Hedemora 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Borlänge Motorklubb 
Jämtlands Motorklubb 
Uddevalla Kartingklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Motorklubben Gutarna 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
Bergs Motorklubb 

SMK Västerås Karting 

Anmälare Comment 

+3 sek felstart 

+5sek FF 
+3 sek felstart+5 sek FF 

+5sek FF 

KA 8.1+5 sek FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.172 

Avg. Speed 

69,219 

Best Lap Tm 

42.274 

Best Speed 

70,000 

Best Lap by 

65 - Lucas Gidlöf 

Printed: 2022-10-02 12:52:42 

Marie Lenholm, Maria Johansson 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 
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Höstrusket 2022 

J125 

Kvalheat 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:31:54 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-10-02 12:30 


